
As of 20 January 2022 

ASEAN LAW ACADEMY ADVANCED PROGRAMME 2022 OUTLINE 
EDUCATOR PROGRAMME/CHANGEMAKER PROGRAMME 

Monday 24 January – Thursday 24 February 2022 
(Timings for UTC+8) 

Note: Programme dates have accounted for ASEAN Public Holidays 

Week 1 (Educator) 

Educator Programme 

Mon 24 Jan 

3 - 3:30 pm 

3:30 - 4:30 pm 

4:30 - 5:30 pm 

Educator Programme Opening  

Professor Joseph Weiler, Dr Tan Hsien-Li 

ALA Conference Briefing (about Conference’s concurrent sessions, assigning 

Panel Chairs) 

Professor Joseph Weiler 

Conference Methodologies/Research/Writing 

Professor Joseph Weiler 

Tue 25 Jan 

3 - 6 pm 

Research/Writing/Publications/Teaching 

Professor Joseph Weiler 

Wed 26 Jan 

3 - 6 pm 

Research/Writing/Publications/Teaching 

Professor Joseph Weiler 

Thurs 27 Jan 

3 - 6 pm 

Teaching ASEAN Law and Policy Methodologies 

Dr Tan Hsien-Li 

Fri 28 Jan 

12 - 5 pm 

ASEAN Law Academy Conference 

1 Week Break for Lunar New Year (31 Jan - 4 Feb 2022) 
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Week 2 (Changemaker/Educator) 

Start of Changemaker Programme 

Tue 8 Feb 

3 - 3:15 pm 

3 - 3:25 pm 

3:25 - 4:25 pm 

4:25 - 4:40 pm 

4:40 - 4:50 pm 

4:50 - 5 pm 

5 - 6 pm 

CIL Director’s Welcome 

Dr Nilufer Oral 

Academy Directors’ Welcome 

Professor Weiler, Dr Tan Hsien-Li 

Opening Lecture – The US-China Rivalry: Implications for ASEAN 

Professor Tommy Koh 

Changemaker Programme Briefing 

Professor Weiler, Dr Tan Hsien-Li 

Break 

Icebreaker Session among participants 

Standing Tall in the International Legal Order: ASEAN Laws and Institutions 

Work 

Dr Tan Hsien-Li 

Thurs 10 Feb 

3.30 - 6.30 pm 

Health Policy Design in Asia 

Professor M Ramesh 

Fri 11 Feb 

3 - 6pm 

Overview of AEC Progress and Evaluating the AEC Blueprint 2025 

Dr Chia Siow Yue 
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Week 3 (Changemaker/Educator) 

Specialisation Week 

Tue 15, 

Thurs 17, 

Fri 18 Feb 

Concurrent specializations (3-day programme for each specialisation) 

• 1-4 pm: ASEAN Investment Law
Professor Sungjoon Cho

• 3-6 pm: ASEAN Free Trade Area and Rules of Origin
Mr Stefano Inama

• 3-6 pm: ASEAN’s Foreign Relations / ASEAN’s Regional Trade
Arrangements
Professor Juergen Rueland / Ms Natalie Morris-Sharma

Week 4 (Changemaker/Educator) 

Compliance, Monitoring, Dispute Settlement 

Mon 21 Feb 

3 - 6 pm 

Compliance and Monitoring 

Professor Simon Chesterman 

Tues 22 Feb 

3 - 6 pm 

Compliance, Monitoring and Dispute Settlement 

Professor Joseph Weiler 

Thurs 24 Feb 

3 - 5:30 pm 

5:30 - 6 pm 

Compliance, Monitoring and Dispute Settlement 

Professor Joseph Weiler 

Graduation Ceremony 
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